

## for Preserving Bowhunting's Traditional Values

t is the purpose of the Professional Bowhunters Society® to be an organization whose membership consists only of persons who are considered Professional Bowhunters in ATTITUDE, and who vow:

- That by choice, bowhunting is their primary archery interest, and their ultimate aim and interest is the taking of wild game by bow and arrow of suitable weights in a humane and sportsmanlike manner:
- To share their experiences, knowledge and shooting skills;
- To be a conscientious bowhunter, promoting bowhunting by working to elevate its standards and the standards of those who practice the art of bowhunting;
- To provide training on safety, shooting and hunting techniques;
- To practice the wise use of our natural resources, the conservation of our wild game and the preservation of our natural habitat.

## **Associate Members receive these benefits:**

- Participation in PBS programs, such as member only hunts and the biennial gathering
- A quarterly magazine, The Professional Bowhunter The opportunity to defend the sport against antihunting forces
  - Access to the PBS Membership Directory

<b>Associate Member Application</b>	I firmly agree with the goals and principles of the Professional Bowhunters Society®
Name	and apply for Associate Membership.
Address	
CityStateZip	Signature
Age Hunting Bow Weight	Mail completed application to:
	Professional Bowhunters Society®
Email Address	Associate Membership
Phone ( )	P.O. Box 391 • Brownsburg IN 46112
	Phone 801-888-3802
How Did You Hear About Us?	email: professionalbowhunters@gmail.com
	PBS Website: www.professionalbowhunters.org
☐ Gift ☐ Membership Renewal ☐ 1 Year ☐ 3 Years	
Yearly fee for Associates: \$35.00 per year or \$90 for 3 years (Canadian members: \$40.00 U.S. per year or \$110 U.S. for 3 years)	
Payment Method	
(choose one) Credit Card Number	Expiration Date
Check Visa Mastercard CVV Code	Signature